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

E}(ECUTWE HOME ON GHEENBELT

* w/o basement, 2 bdrm inlaw suite
* 4 bdrms, 4 bathrms, 50’ lot * Spacious rms
thruout « Kit w/o to deck & views!

Call Lynn Drewry™. 03-441-30

3.3 ACRES
WITH

i STREAM
b Large bunga-
low + 2 bed-
@3 room cabin +
11200 sq.
| ft.workshop
i| with heat and
hydro + extra
detached garage at back of property. Special
Rural Industrial Zoning. A steal at $560,000.
Call Jessie*. 03-445-31

NEW PRICE

?ﬁ;ﬁi%i |

$527,000 - ESTATE LIVING
Gracious 4 bedroom on outskirts of
Georgetown on 1.8 acres near Bruce Trail.
Minute to GO. Quiet cul-de-sac. Wonderful
family home. Martha Summers*. 03-252-31

HALTON HILLS
1 COUNTRY

ESTATE!!!
o On 425  acres,
4 splendid home
W Better Homes and
B Garden style, 5 mins
| to Georgetown and
&gl 10 mins o 401/407.
4 bdrms, 2 baths,
main floor family
j room with w/o to
————== patio and yard, open
-:r:-ncapt living room with stunning floor to ceiling fireplace and
vaulted ceiling, formal dining room, sunroom with views clear
to the Toronto Skyline, kitchen has centre island etc. Separate
kids family room. Mature lot - pond, quiet country road.
$519,000. Iris Irwin* has the info. 03-246-31

LOVELY
CORNER LOT

$284,900
w2 This charming 3
| bedroom home is
ilonly 3 months
jold. There's a
i door to the
# garage from the
house, a beauti-
fully finished recreation room. A family size
kitchen with walkout and a formal front room.
The stairway leading upstairs has oak railings
and spindles. Closing on this one is Oct. 16/03.
Call Joyce Lapp*. 03-313-19




